Product Speci�cation Sheet
LED VANITY LIGHTS
HIGHLIGHTS
DIMENSIONS
Modern 22-inch Vanity LED Light with Adjustable CCT for customized lighting
VNT-B34-5CCT-BK
VNT-B34-5CCT-BK
• Dimmable for creating the perfect ambiance
• Damp rated, suitable for use in bathrooms and other humid environments
• Low flicker design for reduced eye strain
• Wide 120-degree beam angle for even illumination
• Impressive 50000 hours of lifetime, ensuring long-lasting performance and
   energy e�ciency
• Compatible with standard 4" octagonal junction box
SPECIFICATIONS
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
Wattage 25W
Voltage AC 120V
Lumens 2600lmn
Beam Angle 120°
Lifetime 50000 hours
CRI 80
Dimmable Yes
Rating Indoor use / For Damp location
Grade of Protection IP44
Colour Temp. 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Application Bathroom
Model VNT-B34-5CCT-BK
CCT 3500K
5000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
BLACK
COLOUR OPTION AVAILABLE
864mm(34”)
18mm(0.7")